AWG

Adapters

B Aluminium alloys (A)

M Copper alloys (C)

B High grade steel (St)

Adapters "FTS" Storz System (full time swivel under pressure)

—

Twist in fire hoses can cause uncontrolled movements of
connected fittings. This can be avoided by using adapters with
a ball bearing threaded tail piece at the fitting to have a "full
time swivel" under pressure. Therefore AWG Turbo-Nozzles
have "full time swivel" adapters as standard.

1200 D

7
9

52=C
75=B
75=B
110=A-DS
110=A-DS

125

1/1

66
89
89
133
133

148

G2
G2
G2Y
G4
G4

G5

44 60 1580  |40487833 A

50 85 1000  |40487933 A

65 65 1,080 | 40488033 A

100 70 2650  |30013733 A

100 70 2650 | 30013833 A

115 64 1450  |30381637 el fguy A
device

As per: 16.02.2012

AWG - Fittings GmbH
Postbox 1660, D-89531 Giengen/Brenz, Phone 0 73 22 /145 - 0, Fax 0 73 22 /145 - 290

info @awg-fittings.com, www.awg-fittings.com




