

Adapters

- Aluminium alloys (A)Copper alloys (C)
- High grade steel (St)

Adapters "FTS" Storz System (full time swivel under pressure)



Twist in fire hoses can cause uncontrolled movements of connected fittings. This can be avoided by using adapters with a ball bearing threaded tail piece at the fitting to have a "full time swivel" under pressure. Therefore AWG Turbo-Nozzles have "full time swivel" adapters as standard.

1200 D

Kurring sign	Lip Spicios United	Line of the second seco	18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 1	A RELEASE TO SERVICE T	No. of the last of	, in the state of	/ kp	/
<u>kiofiri</u>	The	/LEE"	risidu	10th	Zieis,	South O.	Sellon, Sellon	RIIO
52=C	66	G2	44	60	1,580	40487833		А
75=B	89	G2	50	65	1,000	40487933		А
75=B	89	G 2 ½	65	65	1,080	40488033		А
110=A-DS	133	G 4	100	70	2,650	30013733		А
110=A-DS	133	G 4 ½	100	70	2,650	30013833		А
125	148	G 5	115	64	1,450	30381637	with locking device	А